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1
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1
2
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D
1
2
3
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Namn

Marie Johansen

Antonia Sporrong

Alexander Karlsson

Simon Qvil
Sebastian Carlstréom

Sebastian
Svedle-Jansson

Eirik Seljelid
Robin Persson
Anton Wikensten

Leif Orling
Willy Andresen

Mats Eisenschmidt
Hakan Erlandsson
UIf Hagstrom
Kenth Bjork

Kari Kuneinen

Per Fryklund

Kerstin-Margareta
Nygren

Linda Lundberg
Linda Carlsson
Susann Johansen
Veronica Jansson

den 8 september 2005

Resultatlista

DM-EB, VSBGF, VT11

DM Individuellt den 28 augusti 2005
Spelplats: Kungélv BGK EB

Klubb

Varberg Bangolfklubb

Askims BGK

Lévgéardets BGK

Askims BGK
BGK Laxen
BGK Laxen

Kungélvs BGK
BGK Laxen
Askims BGK

Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Kungélvs BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
BGK Laxen

S1

32

40

29

30
34
35

31
27
31

29
31

27
25
30
28
29
28

40

23
27
27
36

S2

30

32

32

25
32
46

21
26
26

27
28

27
28
28
29
27
25

43

22
25
32
26

S3

34

32

34

25
31
37

25
25
35

27
32

23
23
25
26
30
39

34

22
31
24
32

S4

31

36

35

25
36
51

24
23
27

24
31

24
28
26
28
27
33

35

27
23
27
26

127

140

130

105
133
169

101
101
119

107
122

101
104
109
111
113
125

152

94

106
110
120

Sida

Snitt

31,8

35,0

32,5

26,3
33,3
42,3

25,3
25,3
29,8

26,8
30,5

25,3
26,0
27,3
27,8
28,3
31,3

38,0

23,5
26,5
27,5
30,0

1

av



Plac Namn

HJ

1 Mikael Sandgren
H

1 Martin Lundell

2 Bjorn Dinau

3 Niclas Witte

4 Patrik Vessman

5 Torgny Kjellstrom
6 Mattias Stahl

7 Jonas Hellstréom

8 Magnus Sorstréom
9 Hans-Erik Hansson
10 Johan Zachrisson
11 Andreas Hansen
12 Tony Salning

13 Novica Marinkovic

den 8 september 2005

Klubb

Tuve Tigers BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Laxen
Trollhattans BGK

S1

23

22
22
24
23
25
26
30
24
28
25
26
32
42

S2

25

22
21
24
24
28
23
23
25
25
33
29
27
39

24

21
24
23
24
24
25
26
30
25
26
27
27
39

23

20
22
22
23
23
27
24
25
27
23
27
26
33

95

85
89
93
94
100
101
103
104
105
107
109
112
153

Sida

Snitt

23,8

21,3
22,3
23,3
23,5
25,0
25,3
25,8
26,0
26,3
26,8
27,3
28,0
38,3

2

av



